Source

Value (ps)

Limited MC event count

Efficiency modeling

Signal and background invariant mass model
Background decay time model

Invariant mass shape variation

Ditferent fit strategy

Contribution of BY from B} decays

Control channel lifetime uncertainty

Total

0.006
0.002
0.022
0.014
0.004
0.006
0.002
0.007

0.029



