Source	Value (ps)
Limited MC event count	0.006
Efficiency modeling	0.002
Signal and background invariant mass model	0.022
Background decay time model	0.014
Invariant mass shape variation	0.004
Different fit strategy	0.006
Contribution of B_s^0 from B_c^+ decays	0.002
Control channel lifetime uncertainty	0.007
Total	0.029

_